
BID FORM 
 

        Date:                       05/ 07/ 2012 

                                                                      Invitation to Bid No.1866998 

Mun.Mayor 
(Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
(Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
 
Tarpuline Print ing & Gasoline for t rng. & Sem inar 

(Financial & Time Mgt .)  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
P 3,500.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 



BID FORM 
 

        Date:   05/ 07/ 2012                     

                                                          Invitation to Bid No. 1867257 
MSWDO/ GAD/ KALAHI  CI DSS 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
 
Furniture & Fixture (1 unit  Steel Cabinet  4 Drawers & 

1 unit  Water Dispenser)  
 

 
 
P 26,000.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BID FORM 
 

        Date  05/ 07/ 2012              

                                                          Invitation to Bid No. 1866834 
Mun. Assessor 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
10 rms -  Bond Paper long (subs. 20)  

15 rms -  Bond Paper short  (subs.20)  

2 pcs -  Calculator (casio 12 digit )  

1 pc -  Computer Keyboard 

1 pc -  Power Supply ATX 500wat ts or higher 

1 pc -  Pr inter iP 2700 

1 pc -  Pr inter T13 T22e ser ies 

4 pcs -  Record Book 300 leaves 

2 pcs -  Stapler big with stapler remover 

2 tube -  Toner I nk TK 410 
 

 
 

P PHP 38,625.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 



BID FORM 
 

        Date:      02/ 08/ 2012                  

                                                          Invitation to Bid No.1895734 
  MCR 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 6 pcs -  Plyboard 

2. 3 pcs -  1/ 4 Plywood 

3. 1 kl -  2 1/ 2 Finishing Nail 

4. 1 gal -  Flat  white  

5. 2 gal -  de white 

6. 1 can -  t / t  color raw 

7. 1 can -  t / t  color raw 

8. 2 bt  -  Paint  t inner 

9. 2 pcs -  Paint  brush 2 
 
 

 
 
P 12,800.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 



BID FORM 
 

        Date:     02/ 08/ 2012                    

                                                          Invitation to Bid No.  1892482 

Mun.Mayor 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 1 set  -  Main Bearing STD 

2. 1 set  -  Conrod Bearing STD 

3. 1 set  -  Pverhauling Gasket  

4. 1 set  -  Piston Ring STD 

5. 6 pcs -  Liner Cylinder 

6. 1 set  -  Camshart  Bushing 

7. 1 set  -  Piston Assy. with Pin 

8. 1 pc -  Oil Filter Pr imary 

9. 1 pc -  Oil Filter Secondary 

10. 1 pc -  Fuel Filter 

11. 1 set  -  Air Cleanser 

12. 12 pcs -  Piston Bushing 

 

ROAD GRADER 

13. 2 units -  Hub Assembly 
 
 

 
P 255,600.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 



 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 

BID FORM 
 

        Date:    09/ 08/ 2012                    

                                                          Invitation to Bid No.  1904488 

  MHO 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 25 bot  -  Amoxicilin 100mg/ m l drops 15 m l 

2. 15 bot  -  Amoxicilin 250 mg/ 5m l suspension 60m l 

3. 5 box -  Amoxicilin 250 mg capsule 100's 

4. 20 box -  Amoxicilin 500 mg capsule 100's 

5. 20 bot  -  Cot r im oxazole 400mg suspension 60m l 

6. 7 box -  Cotr im oxazole 400 mg tablet  100's 

7. 10 box -  Cot r imoxazole 800 mg tablet  100's 

8. 20 bot  -  Cefalexin 100 mg drops 15 m l 

9. 15 bot  -  Cefalexin 250 mg suspension 60m l 

10. 10 box -  Cefalexin 500 mg capsule 100's 

11. 10 bot  -  Chloramphenicol 125 mg suspension 60 

m l 

12. 5 box -  Chloramphenicol 500 mg Capsule 100's 

13. 10 box -  Cloxacilin 500 mg 100's 

14. 15 bot  -  Cloxacilin 250 mg/ 5 m l 100's 

15. 10 box -  Ciprofloxacin 500 mg 100's 

16. 10 box -  Norfloxacin 400 mg 100's 

17. 15 bot  -  Paracetamol 250 mg/ 5m l syrup 60 m l 

18. 20 bot  -  Paracetamol 100 mg drops 15 m l 

19. 5 box -  Mefenam ic Acid 250 mg capsule 100's 

20. 20 box -  Mefenam ic Acid 500 mg capsule 100's 

21. 2 box -  Chlorphenam ine Meleate 4 mg tablet  

100's 

22. 2 box -  Prednisone 5 mg tablet  100's 

23. 8 sachet  -  Calmosept ine oinment  sachet  

24. 10 box -  Menadione tablet  100's 

25. 20 bot  -  Carbocisteine drops 15m l 

26. 20 bot  -  Carbocisteine 250 mg/ 5m l syrup 60m l 

27. 20 box -  Carbocisteine 500 mg capsule 100's 

28. 15 box -  Ambroxol tablet  100's 

29. 15 bot  -  Ambroxol syrup 60 m l 

30. 20 bot  -  Ambroxol drops 15 m l 

31. 5 box -  Salbutamol 2 mg tablet  100's 

32. 15 neb -  Salbutamol 2 mg nebule 

33. 20 bot  -  Salbutamol +  Guaifenessin 1 mg/  

50mg/ 5 m l syrup 60 m l 

34. 15 box -  Lagundi tablet  100's 

35. 15 bot  -  Lagundi syrup bot  60m l 

36. 10 bot  -  Metronidazole 125 mg suspension 60 m l 

37. 5 box -  Met ronidazole 500 mg tablet  100's 

38. 4 box -  Glibenclam ide 2 mg tablet  100's 

39. 5 box -  Met form in 500 mg tablet  100's 

40. 20 bot  -  Ascorbic Acid drops 15m l 

41. 15 bot  -  Ascorbic Acid Syrup 100 mg/  5 m l 120 

m l 

42. 15 box -  Ascorbic Acid 500 mg tablet  100's 

43. 20 box -  Vitam in B Complex tablet  100's 

44. 15 bot  -  MV +  Fe syrup 120 m l 

45. 20 box -  MV +  Fe capsule 100's 

46. 10 box -  Ferrous Sulfate +  Folic Acid 300 

mg/ 250 mcg (Sugar Coated)  100's 

47. 10 bot  -  Ferrous Sulfate drops 15 m l 

48. 10 bot  -  Ferrous Sulfate syrup 60 m l 

49. 10 box -  Alum inum Magnesium Hydroxide 

500mg 100's 

 
P 101,956.75 



50. 4 box -  Captopril 25 mg 100's 

51. 1 box -  Loperam ide 2 mg 100's 

52. 10 box -  Cefixime 100 mg tablet  

53. 5 box -  Nifedipine 5 mg 100/ box 

54. 2 box -  Nifedipine 10 mg 100/ box 

55. 5 box -  Metoprolol 50 mg tablet  100/ box 

56. 1 box -  Hydrite tablet  100/ box 

57. 6 roll -  Cot ton 400 gm/  roll 

58. 5 box -  Disposable syr inge 5 m l 100/ box 

59. 3 box -  Disposable syr inge 3 m l 100/ box 

60. 3 pack -  4x4 non ster ile Gauze 100's/ pack 

61. 1 vial -  Anesthesia 2%  50m l/ vial 

62. 1 pc -  Chrom ic 2-0, at raumat ic round 

63. 20 pcs -  Gloves size 7 (ster ile)  

64. 11 box -  Exam inat ion gloves (non ster ile)  

medium natural rubber latex, ambisext rous, EN 

355/ ASTM 

D3578, single use, 100/ box 

65. 1 gal -  Surfactants, Benzalkonium Chlor ide & 

pine oil 

66. 50 pcs -  Pregnancy Test  Kit  

67. 1 kit  -  Typing Sera A,B & RH 

68. 5 gal -  Denatured Alcohol 1 gal 

69. 1 bot  -  I mmersion Oil (Carguile)  

70. 1 bot  -  0.1 N HCI  250ml 

71. 2 bot  -  Tr iple Dist illed Water I L 

72. 1 pc -  Coplin Jar with Cover, low form 

73. 4 bot  -  WBC Dilut ing fluid I L 

74. 4 can -  Urine St r ips 4 SE 50's 

75. 1 kit  -  AFB Stain kit ,  cold method, kinyoun 

method 

76. 2 pcs -  Hemoglobinometer tubes 

77. 8 box -  Dental Anesthesia 20mg/ 10mcg per m l 

50 x 1.8 m l Cart r idges 

78. 4 box -  Dental Needle 27 Gx 13/ 16"(0.40 x 21 

mm) Short  100/ box 
 
 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 



Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 

BID FORM 
 

        Date:         11/ 09/ 2012                

                                                          Invitation to Bid No. 1933053 
Mun.Mayor 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 1 unit  -  MSRF -  212D 7.5 cu. ft . 

Beverage Cooler with Freezer/  Showcase 

Chille;  Net  volume 212L;  Rated input  185W;  with 

castor wheels;  Pioneering design :  Manual Defrost  

System:  I tem Depth:  552 mm  

I tem Height :  1464 mm 

I tem Width:  576 mm 

 

Formed in Place I nsulat ion 

Adjustable refr igerator shelves 

Cooler capacity (1L bot t le) :  33 pcs 

Freezer capacity (1L bot t le) :  12 pcs 

With lock 

Available colors:  red, blue, white & green 
 
 

 
P 20,250.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 



 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 

        Date:      11/ 09/ 2012                  

                                                          Invitation to Bid No. 1933081 
 Mun.Mayor-GAD-HEALTH 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 14 box -  Dental Anesthesia 20mg/ 10mcg per m l 

50 x 1.8 m l Cart r idges 

2. 9 box -  Dental Needle 27 Gx 13/ 16" (0.40 x 21 

mm) short  100/  box 

3. 2 pcs -  Exam inat ion gloves (non ster ile)  medium 

natural rubber latex, ambidext rous, 

4. 23 kit  -  Pregnancy test  kit  

5. 4 box -  Cot ton buds, wooden stem, 100's 

6. 5 box -  Blood Glucose st r ips Medi sense Opt ium  

50's 

7. 1 pc -  Hema Quick Stain kit  

8. 11 pcs -  I V Cannula G18 

9. 5 pcs -  I V Cannula G26 

10. 14 pcs -  Disposable Syr inge 20 m l 
 
 

 
P 37,109.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 



            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 
 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 

BID FORM 
 

        Date:  11/ 09/ 2012                      

                                                          Invitation to Bid No.  1933105 

 Mun.Mayor 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 100 stub -  Citat ion Ticket  

(Violat ions on Traffic rules-  Tr iplicate copy)  
 
 

 
 
P 30,000.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 



 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 

BID FORM 
 

        Date: 11/ 09/ 2012                       

                                                          Invitation to Bid No. 1933388 
Mun. Mayor 
 (Office) 
Ipil,Zamboanga Sibugay 
 (Address) 
 
Gentlemen and/or Ladies: 
 

Having examined the Bidding Documents including Bid Bulletin_______, the receipt of 
which is hereby duly acknowledged, we, the undersigned, offer to ___________________ in 

conformity with the said Bidding Documents in accordance with the schedule of prices: 
 

Article / Description Total Amount 
 

 
1. 8 pcs -  Brazzard 

2. 8 pcs -  Polo Shirts and Pants Traffic Uniform 

3. 16 pcs -  T-Shir t  w/  collar (yellow)  

4. 16 pcs -  T-Shir t  pr int ing labor 

5. 16 pcs -  Sweat  Shir t  

6. 24 pcs -  Nameplate (cloth patch-3 kinds)  

7. 8 pcs -  Whist le 
 
 

 
P 25,000.00 

 
We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to _________________ in accordance with 

the delivery schedule specified in the Schedule of Requirements. 
  

lf our Bid is accepted, we undertake to provide a performance security in the form, 
amounts and within the times specified in the Bidding documents. 

 
We agree to abide by this Bid and validity of our bid until ________________, 2012 

and it shall remain binding upon us and may be accepted at any time before the expiration of 
that period. 
 

Commission or gratuities, if any, paid or to be paid by us to agents relating to this Bid, 
and to contract execution if we are awarded the contract, are listed below: 
 

Name and Address of Agency Amount and Currencv 
 

Purpose of Commission 
or Gratuity 

   

   

 (lf none, state "None") 
 

Until a formal contract is prepared and executed, this Bid, together with you written 
acceptance thereof and your Notice of Award, shall be binding upon us. 

 
We understand that you are not bound to accept the lowest or any bid you may receive. 

 
We certify/confirm that we comply with the eligibility requirements per ITB Clause 5 of 

the Bidding Documents. 
 
            _th day of __________, 2012. 
 
 
              ______________________                    ________________________ 
                              Signature                                            (ln the capacity of) 
 



 
 
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and in behalf 
of ___________________________ 
 
 
 
 


